
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nico Campbell - (323244) - Hatfield SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.81 642 F 13/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

25.88 637 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

26.04 625 H 13/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

26.24 611 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

26.36 603 F 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

26.37 602 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

26.48 594 H 31/01/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Hatfield 1

26.50 593 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

26.72 578 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

26.81 573 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hatfield 1

26.95 564 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

27.07 556 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

27.14 552 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

27.58 526 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

28.20 492 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.71 466 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

29.27 440 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Hatfield 1

29.31 438 F 13/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Hatfield 1

29.35 436 H 04/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

29.74 419 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.81 642 F 13/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

26.04 625 H 13/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

26.24 611 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



25.88 637 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

29.74 419 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

26.50 593 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

26.48 594 H 31/01/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Hatfield 1

26.37 602 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

26.95 564 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

26.72 578 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hatfield 1

26.36 603 F 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

27.14 552 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

26.81 573 H 09/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Hatfield 1

27.07 556 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

27.58 526 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Hatfield 1

28.20 492 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

28.71 466 H 10/04/11 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

29.31 438 F 13/02/11 Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet High Wycombe Hatfield 1

29.27 440 H 09/05/10 Beckenham Open London Hatfield 1

29.35 436 H 04/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


